288
PDE2600PNUK
Parker Pneumatic
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
• 10 sizes, diameters 70 to 660 mm, Strokes from 20 to 410 mm,
single, double or triple convolutions (removable type)
• 7 sizes, diameters 82 to 288 mm, Strokes from 55 to 170 mm,

Air Bellows - 9109
For more information see www.parker.com/euro_pneumatic
Symbol  Ø Types Port Max Order code Order code Order code
  inch x nb conv. size stroke Standard High temp With
       stainless
       steel
 (mm)   (mm)   parts
One convolution 70  2¾ x 1 (alu.)  G1/4 20 9109025A 9109225A /
 110  4½ x 1 (alu.) G3/8 45 9109400  9109600  9109400N
 150  6 x 1 (alu.)  G1/2 55 9109004A  9109204A  /
 150  6 x 1 (steel)  G1/2 55 9109004  9109204  9109004N
 200  8 x 1 (steel) G1/2 75 9109014  9109214  9109014N
 250  10 x 1 (steel) G1/2 100 9109024  9109224  9109024N
 300  12 x 1 (steel) G1/2 100 9109044  9109244  9109044N
 370  14½ x 1 (steel) G1/2 115 9109064  9109264  9109064N
 410  16 x 1 (steel) G1/2 160 9109026 9109226 9109026N
 550  21½ x 1 (alu.) G3/4 XXX 9109027A 9109227A /
Two convolutions 70  2¾ x 2 (alu.) G1/4 50 9109009  9109509  /
 110  4½ x 2 (alu.) G3/8 80 9109401  9109502  9109401N
 150  6 x 2 (alu.)  G1/2 112 9109001A  9109201A  /
 150  6 x 2 (steel)  G1/2 112 9109001  9109201  9109001N
 200  8 x 2 (steel) G1/2 180 9109011  9109211  9109011N
 250  10 x 2 (steel) G1/2 200 9109021  9109221  9109021N
 300  12 x 2 (steel) G1/2 195 9109041  9109241  9109041N
 370  14½ x 2 (steel) G1/2 225 9109061  9109261  9109061N
 410  16 x 2 (steel) G1/2 250 9109171  9109271  9109171N
  21½ x 2 (alu.) G3/4 300 9109150  9109250  /
 550 21½ x 2
  (Air bellow less end caps)
9109153  9109253 /
  26 x 2 (steel) G3/4 310 9109156  /  /
 660 26 x 2
  (Air bellow less end caps)
9109159  / /
Three convolutions 70  2¾ x 3 (alu.) G1/4 65 9109010  9109510  /
 110  4½ x 3 (alu.) G3/8 100 9109402  9109503  9109402N
 150  6 x 3 (alu.)  G1/2 173 9109007A  9109207A  /
 150  6 x 3 (steel)  G1/2 173 9109007  9109207  9109007N
 200  8 x 3 (steel) G1/2 225 9109017  9109217 9109017N
 250  10 x 3 (steel) G1/2 300 9109031  9109231  9109031N
 300  12 x 3 (steel) G1/2 330 9109051  9109251  9109051N
 370  14½ x 3 (steel) G1/2 350 9109069  9109269  9109069N
 410  16 x 3 * (steel) G1/2 375 9109177  9109277 9109177N
High
Temperature
+150°C
290